
Directory of College Administrators 1

DIRECTORY OF COLLEGE 
ADMINISTRATORS
President's Cabinet
Dr. Keith Miller (Keith.Miller@gvltec.edu) 
President

Dr. Larry Miller (Larry.Miller@gvltec.edu) 
Vice President of Learning and Workforce Development

Jacqueline DiMaggio (Jacqueline.DiMaggio@gvltec.edu) 
Vice President for Finance

Lauren Simer (Lauren.Simer@gvltec.edu) 
Vice President for Institutional Effectiveness

Julie Eddy (Julie.Eddy@gvltec.edu) 
Chief of Staff to the President

Wendy Walden (Wendy.Walden@gvltec.edu) 
Associate Vice President for Executive Affairs

Susan M. Jones (Susan.M.Jones@gvltec.edu) 
Vice President for Human Resources

Ann Wright (Ann.Wright@gvltec.edu) 
Vice President for Advancement

Dr. Matteel Knowles (Matteel.Knowles@gvltec.edu) 
Vice President for Student Services

Associate Vice Presidents
Janet "Jan" Hirt (Jan.Hirt@gvltec.edu) 
Associate Vice President of Curriculum and Compliance

Jennifer Moorefield (Jennifer.Moorefield@gvltec.edu) 
Associate Vice President of Corporate and Continuing Education

Lisa Mangione (Lisa.Mangione@gvltec.edu) 
Associate Vice President for Finance

Academic Deans
Kelvin Byrd (Kelvin.Byrd.gvltec.edu) 
Dean, School of Advanced Manufacturing & Transportation Technology

Rene Sawyer (Rene.Sawyer@gvltec.edu) 
Dean, School of Arts and Sciences

Michelle E. Byrd (Michelle.Byrd@gvltec.edu) 
Dean, School of Business and Computer Technology

Dr. William Brothers (William.Brothers@gvltec.edu) 
Dean, School of Engineering Technology and Professional Studies

Dr. Candice Lewis (Candice.Lewis@gvltec.edu) 
Dean, School of Health Sciences

Student Services' Deans
Brett Gaffney (Brett.Gaffney@gvltec.edu) 
Dean of Students

Dr. Chuck Morton (Charles.Morton@gvltec.edu) 

Dean of Compliance and Community Outreach

Mikelle Porter (Mikelle.Porter@gvltec.edu) 
Dean of Satellite Campuses

Carolyn Watkins (Carolyn.Watkins@gvltec.edu) 
Dean of Student Services at the Center for Manufacturing Innovation

Academic & Student Support Services Directors
Diane Thomas (Diane.Thomas@gvltec.edu) 
Chief of Staff to the Vice President of Learning and Workforce 
Development

Judy Haynes (Judy.Haynes@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Academic Compliance and Review

George Abraham (George.Abraham@gvltec.edu) 
Chief Information Officer

Ginny Cockerill (Ginny.Cockerill@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Institutional Quality

Gloria Carden (Gloria.Carden@gvltec.edu) 
Registrar

(Vacant) 
Director of Admissions and Dean of Enrollment Services

(Vacant) 
Director of Advising & Retention

Ileka Leaks (Ileka.Leaks@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Center for Career and Professional Development

Tanya Morgan (Tanya.Morgan@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Center for Professional Excellence

Gina Terry (Gina.Terry@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Counseling Services and Student Disability Resource Center

Dr. Philip Cody (Philip.Cody@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Educational Opportunity Programs

Tameka Brown (Tameka.Brown@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Dual Enrollment and Early College

Natasha Cummings (Natasha.Cummings@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Experiential Learning

Michael Ruff (Michael.Ruff@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Facilities

Amy Munoz (Amy.Munoz@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Financial Aid

Joshua Friesen (Joshua.Friesen@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Marketing and Communications

Dr. Lynda Marshall (Lynda.Marshall@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Online Learning

Elizabeth Varga (Elizabeth.Varga@gvltec.edu) 
Director of Research and Grants

(Vacant) 
Center for Student Advocacy
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